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~ASON'S GREE TINGS

FESTIVE SEASON

PROGRAMME




WEDNESDAY 20-DEC

Double Dive

Parasailing

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review
Make Your Own Massage Ol
Complimentary Kids” Pizza-making Class*
Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Sunset Fishing

Management Cocktail*

Lighting up of Christmas Tree*

Spa Bubbly Hour

Sunset Group Yoga

Live Music*

Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Spa

Vela
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Fen Garden
Reception
Spa

Spa

Fen

1200
1000

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids" Pizza-making Class

Join us for un exciting pizza-making experiencel Learn how to make your own pizza
with the help of our talented chefs in VELA restaurant.

Management Cockrall

Join our Management Team for a drink in Fen Garden as we kick off the Festive season
af Velassaru Maldives

Spa Bubbly Hour

Feel extra pampered at The Spa by booking a spa freatment befween 17/00-1830hours
and enjoy a glass of complimentary bubbly af the end of your treatment.

Reservafion is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more defails please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Acfivifies



THURSDAY  21-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise*
Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Complimentary Kids” Nail Painting*
Snorkel Trip

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review
Parasailing

Stingray City Trip

Dolphin Discovery Trip

Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*

Live Music Performance

Experience
Imnmersion
Immmersion
Fen Garden
Immersion
Inmmersion
Immersion
Immersion
Inmersion
Experience
Spa

Fen

0730
0830
0900
1030
1000
1400
1500
1400
1630
1730
1730
1930

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids” Nail Painfing

The Spa af Velassaru feam offers a pampering nail painting experience, guaranteed to
put a smile on the kid's faces

Private Satay Barbecue Dinner
A classic barbecue with sumptuous safays, prepared by your personal chef and served
on sunken sand table on the beach. Four courses fto feast on. A faste of Indonesia.

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activifies.



FRIDAY 22-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise*

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review

Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Kids” Coconuf Leaf Origami Class*
Create Spa Gift Hampers

Single Dive

Parasailing

Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling®

Sunset Cruise

Sunset Group Yoga

Cinema Under the Stars*

Experience
Immersion
Immersion
Fen

Spa
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Experience
Spa

Fen

0830 hours
N30 hours
1200 hours
1200 hours
1300 hours
1600 hours
1600 hours
1730 hours
1830 hours
1830 hours
2200 hours
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IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids™ Coconut Leaf Origami Class

Join us for a fraditional weaving of coconut leaf origami in FEN

Create Spa Gift Hampers

Make this holiday extra special for your loved ones by creafing a personalized gift
hampers for them. Our team af the Spa will help you create your hamper.

Cinema under the Stars

When was the last time you watched a movie on the beach? Join us this evening, relax
In your bean bag, have some popcorn and order a refreshing drink while you are
wafching a movie

Reservation is required for excursions and acfivifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activifies.



SATURDAY 23-DEC

Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Parasailing

Complimentary Kids” Sushi Masterclass*
Create Spa Gift Hampers

Shark Snorkel Trip

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review
Sunset Fishing

Management Cocktail*

Marine Biology Presentafion*
Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*

Live Band Performance*

Immersion
Immmersion
Immersion
Teppanyaki
Spa
Immmersion
Immersion
Immmersion
Main Beach
Main Beach
Spa

Fen Bar

1200
1000
1000
1200
1300
1600
1600
1900
1800
1830

1830

2300

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids” Sushi Masterclass

Joinus in Teppanyaki Restaurant and learn the art of Sushi making session led by one of
our sushi chefs

Management Cocktalil

Join us for an afternoon drink on our main beach. Meet our Management Team and
share your holiday experience with us.

Marine Biology Presentation

Join our resident Marine Biologist on a journey to discover everything you would like to
know about the Maldives and its colourful marine life.

Reservation is required for excursions and acfivifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.
*Complimentary Activities.



SUNDAY 24-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise*
Snorkel Lesson

Discover Scuba Diving

Snorkel Trip

Create Spa Gift Hampers

Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Dolphin Discovery Trip
Christmas Eve Dinner

Live Band Performance*

Live Band Performance*

Experience

Immersion

Imnmersion

Immersion

Spa

Immersion

Immersion

Immersion

Vela, Turquoise & Fen
Turquoise Garden

Fen Bar

0730
0900
0930
1000
1200
1400
1400
1630
1900
1900
2200

0830 hours
1000 hours
130 hours
1200 hours
1300 hours
1600 hours
1600 hours
1800 hours
2200 hours
2130 hours
0000 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Morning Cruise

Explore the extraordinary beauty of the blue waters of the Maldives on our fraditional
Dhoni

Velassaru Living

The resort boutique gallery exhibits artworks from the resident artist, Achchu Waheed
and promotes Velassaru exclusive collection and selected fashion brands

Christmas Eve Dinner

Let’s celebrate the hollidays with greaft food & good music.

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.
*Complimentary Activities.



MONDAY 25-DEC

Double Dive

Discover Scuba Diving/Scuba Review
Sanfa's Arrival with Kids' *

Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Afternoon Detox at Spa Infinity Pool
Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling*
Sunset Fishing

Sunset Cruise

*

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga

Cinema Under the Stars*

Immersion
Immersion
Main Beach
Immersion
Immersion
Spa

Inmmersion
Immersion
Experience
Spa

Fen

0830
0930
100
1400
1400
1500
1630
1700
1730
1730
1930

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Sanfa’s Arrival af the Main Beach

Get ready for Santa’s arrival with a gift for every childl Enjoy delightfu freats prepared
by Santa’s elves

Afternoon Detox At Spa Infinity Pool

Enhance your spa experience by sampling our detox delights at The Spa.

Sunset Beach Yoga

End a day on a peaceful note. Head to the beach for a complimentary sunset yoga
session that takes places three days each week, leaving you in an extra positive stafe
of mind

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities.



TUESDAY 26-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise*
Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Create Spa Gift Hampers

Satay BBQ Buffet

Parasailing

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review
Stingray City Trip

Dolphin Discovery Trip
Complimentary Kids” Beach Yoga*
Management Cockfail*

Live Music Performance*

|

Experience
Immmersion
Innmersion
Immersion
Spa
Turquoise
Immersion
Immmersion
Inmmersion
Immersion
Fen Garden
Fen Garden

Fen

-l

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Create Spa Gift Hampers

Make this holiday extra special for your loved ones by creating a personalized gift
hampers for them. Our team af the Spa will help you create your hamper.

Satay BBQ Buffet

Join us for a barbecue lunch af Turquoise. Our chefs will grill your choice of safays and
you may enjoy it with fresh salads.

Complimentary Kids Beach yoga

Head fto the beach and join us for an affernoon kids yoga - a fun, imaginative, and
engaging activity.

Reservation is required for excursions and activitfies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.
*Complimentary Activifies
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WEDNESDAY 27-DEC

Double Dive

Parasailing

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review
Complimentary Kids" Coconut Leaf Origami Class*
Make Your Own Massage QOll

Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

DJ session Chill Bar*

Beach Volley with Team Velassaru*
Spa Bubbly Hour

Sunset Fishing

Sunset Cruise

Sunset Group Yoga

Flavours of Maldives

DJ Night*

Immersion
Immmersion
Immersion
Fen

Spa
Immmersion
Immersion
Chill Bar
Main Beach
Spa
Immersion
Experience
Spa

Vela

Fen

1200 hours
1000 hours
1130 hours
1200 hours
1200 hours
1600 hours
1600 hours
1800 hours
1800 hours
1830 hours
1900 hours
1830 hours
1830 hours
2200 hours
2330 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids" Coconut Leaf Origami Class

Join us for a fraditional weaving of coconut leaf origami in FEN

Make Your Own Massage Ol

Try anew experience by learing to make your massage oil.  Taking this home with
you Wwill give you a lasting impression of your holiday with us.

Flavours of Maldives

We are delighted fo invite you for a BBQ dinner af Vela Restaurant. This ftypical
Maldivian BBQ is associated with glowing coals and flickering flames in the open air.

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.
*Complimentary Activifies.
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THURSDAY 28-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise*
Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Couple’s Massage Lesson
Complimentary Kids' Crab Race*
Maldivian Cooking Class in Vela
Parasailing

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review
Stingray City Trip

Dolphin Discovery Trip

Management Cocktail*
Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*

Live Music Performance*

Experience
Immersion
Inmmersion
Immersion
Spa

Fen Garden
Vela
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Main Beach

Spa
Fen

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Maldivian Cooking Class in Vela

Join us this VELA Restaurant and learn the art of fraditional Maldvian cooking led by one
of our head chefs.

Management Cockralil

Join us for an affernoon drink in the tfurquoise waters of our lagoon. Meet our
Management Team and share your holiday experience with us

Maldivian Satay BBQ

Discover the Maldivian flavours through a Safay BBOQ experience. Prepared by your
personal chef and served on a sunken sand fable on the beach.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities.



FRIDAY 29-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise*

Snorkel Lesson

Discover Scuba Diving

Couple’s Massage Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Kids” Chocolate-Making Class*
Single Dive

Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling*

Sunset Group Yoga

Cinema Under the Stars*

Experience
Immersion
Immmersion
Spa
Immersion
Efesian
Innmersion
Immersion
Spa

Fen

0830 hours
1000 hours
130 hours
NOO  hours
1200 hours
1200 hours
1600 hours
1730 hours
1830 hours
2230 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Couple’'s Massage Lesson

Our Spa feam is keen to share few techniques on how they do the massage. Book as
a couple, learn the fechniques and get pampered tool

Complimentary Kids” Chocolate-Making Class

Are you ready for the holiday cheer? Join our Chefs for a fun-filled morning in Etesian.
Let the kids discover how chocolaftes are made

Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling

Join the IMMERSION team on a guided snorkeling tour and experience a close encounter
with the marine life of Velassaru lagoon.

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.
*Complimentary Activifies.



SATURAY 30-DEC

Double Dive

Parasailing

Complimentary Kids’ Nail Painting*
Shark Snorkel Trip

Sunset Fishing Trip

Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*

Live Music Performance*

Immersion
Inmmersion
Fen Bar
Immersion
Immersion
Experience
Spa

Fen

0830
0900
1030

1400
1700

1730
1730
1930

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids' Nail Painting

The Spa af Velassaru feam offers a pampering nail painfing experience, guaranfeed to
put a smile on the kid's faces

Shark Snorkel Trip

Let our feam at Immersion take you to a breath-taking snorkeling experience. Join a
frip where you can snorkel with reef sharks

Sunset Beach Yoga

End a day on a peaceful note. Head to the beach for a complimentary sunset yoga
session that takes places three days each week, leaving you in an extra positive stafe
of mind

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please contact our Guest Experience Team.
*Complimentary Activities.



SUNDAY 31-DEC

Complimentary Morning Cruise*
Snorkel Lesson

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review
Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Kids' Painfing & Fun Games*
Create Spa Gift Hampers

Parasailing

Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Dolphin Discovery Trip

Marine Bio-Presentation*

New Year's Eve Dinner

Live Music Performance*

New Year's Eve Celebraftion*

Live Music Performance*

DJ Night*

Experience
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Fen Garden
Spa
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion

Fen Bar

Vela, Turquoise & Fen

Turguoise
Main beach
Main Beach

Main Beach

0730
0900
0930
1000
1030
1200
1500
1400
1700
1630
1700
1900
1900
2100
2230

0830 hours
1000 hours
1130 hours
1200 hours
NOO  hours
1300 hours
1600 hours
1600 hours
1600 hours
1800 hours
1800 hours
2200 hours
2200 hours
Lafe
Midnight

Midnight - Late

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids Painting & Fun Games

Arts, craffs and fun games, a day filled with colors and fun for the little ones.

New Year's Eve Dinner
Experience a special feast feafuring interactive food stafions, raw bar, chocolate

haven and many more offerings.

Velassaru New Year's Eve Celebration

Join us in counfing down the hours to the New Year. Welcome 2022 on the beach in
our White Lounge with live enfertainment. feafuring a band, a DJ and other enfertainers.
Have the best party of your life in our small paradisel

Reservation is required for excursions and acfivifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.
*Complimentary Activities.



MONDAY O1-JAN

Lafe Breakfast™*

Double Dive

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review
Vibes of Summer*

Burger BBQ Buffef

Shark Snorkel Trip

Single Dive

Afternoon Detox af Spa Infinity Pool
Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling*
Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*
Sunset Fishing

Sunset Cruise

Cinema Under the Stars*

Vela
Immersion
Immmersion
Fen Garden
Fen Garden
Immersion
Immersion
Spa
Immmersion
Spa
Immersion
Experience

Fen

0700
0830
0930
1200
1230
1400
1400
1500
1630
1730
1700
1730
1930

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Vibes of Summer

A day of sun, sea, sand and chillout music! Join us for an affernoon of BBQ lunch
buffet, refreshing cocktails and chill-out music af Fen Garden

Afternoon Detox At Spa Infinity Pool

Enhance your spa experience by sampling our detox delights at The Spa.

Sunset Cruise

An authentic Maldivian cruise. Against a backdrop of magnificent shades and hues, share
canapés and champagne with your beloved

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.
*Complimentary Activities.



TUESDAY 02-JAN

Complimentfary Morning Cruise*

Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

snorkel Trip

Complimentary Kids Coconuf Leaf Origami Class*
Parasailing

Discover Scuba Diving

Stingray City Trip

Dolphin Discovery Trip

Management Cockftail*

Live Music Performance*

Experience
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Fen

Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Main Beach

Fen

0830
1200
1000
1200
1200
1600
1600
1700
1800
1800
2300

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Breakfast in the Lagoon

A gourmet breafast selection sets in our dramatic saphire lagoon.

Complimentary Kids" Coconut Leaf Origami Class

Join us for a fraditional weaving of coconut leaf origami in FEN

Management Cocktalil

Join us for an affernoon drink at the main beach. Meet our Management Team and share
your holiday experience with us.

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activifies.



WEDNESDAY 03-JAN

Double Dive
Parasailing

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review

Immersion
Immersion

Immersion

Complimentary Kids” Flavours of Maldives Cooking Class* Vela

Shark Snorkel Trip
Single Dive

Sunset Fishing

DJ session Chill Bar*
Spa Bubbly Hour
Sunset Cruise
Sunset Group Yoga
DJ Night*

Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Chill Bar
Spa
Experience
Spa

Fen

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours
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IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids” Cooking Class (Maldvian Short Eafs)

Join our us and learn the art of Maldivian cooking to with the help of our talented chefs
in VELA restaurant.

Spa Bubbly Hour

Feel extra pampered af The Spa by booking a spa freafment between 1700-1830hours
and enjoy a glass of champagne at the end of your treatment.

DJ Sessions at Chill Bar & Fen Bar

Enjoy different genre of music and signafure cocktails at Chill or Fen Bar. Our resident

DJ will be spinning for you an mix of latest hifs including different music styles like RnB,

Progressive House, as well as, your requests

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more detalls please contact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities.
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THURSDAY 04-JAN

Complimentary Morning Cruise*
Double Dive

Snorkeling Lesson

Snorkel Trip

Create Spa Gift Hampers

Cocktail Masterclass af Fen Bar
Parasailing

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review
Stingray City Trip

Dolphin Discovery Trip

Beach Volley Mafch with Team Velassaru*

Sunset Cruise
Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*

Live Music Performance*

Experience
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Spa

Fen

Immmersion
Immersion
Immersion
Immersion
Main Beach
Experience
Spa

Fen

0730
0830
0900
1000
1200
1500
1500
1400
1400
1630
1700
1730
1730
1930

0830
1200
1000
1200
1300
1600
1600
1600
1700
1800
1800
1830

1830

hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

2300 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Create Spa Gift Hampers

Make this holiday extra special for your loved ones by creafing a personalized gift
hampers for them. Our team af the Spa will help you create your hamper.

Cocktail Masterclass af Fen Bar

Classic Mojito, Daiquiri, Caipirinha... Learn to mix some of your favourite cocktails as our
bartender show their skills so you can mix them at home ool

Beach Volley Match with Team Velassaru

Our tfeam invites you fto join for a fun beach volley match aft the main beach. A great
way fto spend the affernoon, to play with our feam and meet other guests.

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.
*Complimentary Activities.



FRIDAY 0O5-JAN

Complimentary Morning Cruise*

Snorkel Lesson

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review

Snorkel Trip

Create Spa Gift Hampers

Single Dive

Complimentary Lagoon Snorkeling*
Complimentary Kids” Marine Biology Presentafion*
Sunset Group Yoga

Flavours of Maldives

Cinema Under the Stars*

Experience
Immersion
Immersion
Inmmersion
Spa
Immersion
Inmmersion
Fen Bar
Spa

Vela

Fen

0730
0900
0930
1000
1200
1400
1630
1700
1730
1900
1930

0830 hours
1000 hours
N30 hours
1200 hours
1300 hours
1600 hours
1730 hours
1800 hours
1830 hours
2200 hours
2300 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Morning Cruise

Explore the extraordinary beauty of the blue waters of the Maldives on our fraditional
Dhoni

Kids Marine Biology Presentation

Join our resident Marine Biologist on a journey to discover everything you would like to
know about the Maldives and its colourful marine life.

Flavours of Maldives

We are delighted fo invite you for a BBQ dinner at Vela Restaurant. This fypical
Maldivian BBQ is associated with glowing coals and flickering flames in the open air.

Reservation is required for excursions and activifies.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team
*Complimentary Activities.



SATURDAY 0O6-JAN

Double Dive

Parasailing

Complimentary Kids' Crab Race*
Shark Snorkel Trip

Discover Scuba Diving/ Scuba Review
Afternoon Detox at Spa Infinity Pool
Sunset Fishing Trip

Sunset Cruise

Complimentary Sunset Group Yoga*
Orthdox Christmas Eve Dinner Purely
White Beach Party*
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Immersion
Immersion
Fen Garden
Immersion
Immersion
Spa
Immersion
Experience
Spa

Vela

Main beach

0830 - 1200 hours
0300 - 1000 hours
1030 - 100 hours
1400 - 1600 hours
1400 - 1600 hours
1BOO0 - 1700 hours
1700 - 1900 hours
1730 - 1830 hours
1730 - 1830 hours
1900 - 2200 hours
1900 hours

IN THE SPOTLIGHT

Complimentary Kids Crab Race

Let your kids have morning fun af Fen Bar Garden with a crab race

Parasailing

An unforgettable experience from a completely new perspective

Purely White Event

Don't miss ouf on our exclusive "‘Purely White" party at the main beach. Dress code:
Purely whitel

Reservation is required for excursions and activities.
For bookings and more details please confact our Guest Experience Team.
*Complimentary Activities.



